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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avah Reichow5008
Accel

9.025 9.500 9.6509.150 37.325
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Amani Rizvi5009
Accel

8.675 9.075 9.4009.500 36.650
8T 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney5023
Galaxy

9.175 9.100 9.1509.125 36.550
2 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Skye Evans5003
Accel

8.775 9.425 9.1759.025 36.400
7 2 6 4 4 

4 

Elysia Lee5007
Accel

8.675 9.050 9.2009.250 36.175
8T 6T 2 3 5 

5 

Jessica Lee5012
American

8.875 9.075 9.0508.950 35.950
6 4T 7 7T 6 

6 

Jessica Zawadzki5033
Technique

8.950 8.950 9.0508.875 35.825
5 8 8 7T 7 

7 

Amelia Jones5022
Galaxy

9.050 8.700 9.1508.800 35.700
3 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Jamie Luu5014
American

9.275 9.050 8.4508.750 35.525
1 6T 10 12 9 

9 

Abigail Trevino5038
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.275 8.600 8.9009.050 34.825
10 10 5 9 10 

10 

Bella Sol Padilla5036
USA Sports - Gilroy

7.750 8.100 8.7007.575 32.125
13 11 11 10 11 

11 

Kaelyn Kifer5029
Technique

8.225 8.050 8.5506.500 31.325
11 12 13 11 12 

12 

Tula Loveland5018
Cal-Star

7.850 0.000 7.5506.700 22.100
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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